HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 423 by Representative Emerson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, line 5, after "abortion" delete the period "." and insert in lieu thereof "as defined
 in R.S. 40:1061.9."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 7, delete "jointly"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 10, change "<u>Subsection B</u>" to "<u>Subsection A</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 11, after "procedure," and before "the resulting" insert "<u>if known</u>,"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, line 12, after "<u>performed</u>" delete the period "." and insert in lieu thereof a comma
- 12 "," and "<u>if known.</u>"